TV 10 OS Hiiumaa | etapp

PN 40 m

Karl-Kustas Toimra
Jonatan Saarnak
Reekob Elmi
Marten Miller
Joosep Kruusmagi

abhwh =

PN korgushiipe
1. Jonatan Saarnak
1.05 110 1.15 1.20

0 0 0 0
2. Karl-Kustas Toimra
095 1.00 105 1.10
0 0 0 0
3. Marten Miller
0.90 095 1.00 1.05
0 0 0 XXX
PV 40m
1. Tormi Laid
2. Erik Pruul
PV teivashiipe
1. Erik Pruul
140 150 1.60 1.70
0 0 0 0
2. Tormi Laid
140 1.50
0 XXX
TN 40m
1. Carmen Huudma
2. Hanna Pruul
3. Kirke Vali

TN korgushiipe
1. Carmen Hulddma
090 095 1.00 1.05

0 0 x0 0
2. Hanna Pruul
0.90 095 1.00
x0 0 XXX
TV 40m
1. Margareeta Kaar
2. Laura Tekla Mesule
3. Tuuli Kruusmagi
4 Harriet Ploom

V kuulitouge 2kg
Merilin Tisler
Margareeta Kaar
Tuuli Kruusmagi
Harriet Ploom

T
1
2
3
4

07.03.07
14.03.07
03.07.07
10.11.08
15.08.08

14.03.07
1.25 1.30
0 XXX
07.03.07
1.15 1.20
0 x0
10.11.08

27.03.05
22.12.06

22.12.06
1.80 1.90
x0 XXX
27.03.05

24.12.08
28.10.08
21.01.10

24.12.08
110 1.15
0 XXX
22.10.08

28.04.06
21.04.06
28.09.06
05.08.06

15.04.06
28.04.06
28.09.06
05.08.06

Kaina PK
Emmaste PK
Kaina Pk
Emmaste PK
Kaina PK

Emmaste PK

Kaina PK
1.25
XXX
Emmaste PK

Kaina PK
Emmaste PK

Emmaste Pk

Kaina PK

KainaPK
Emmaste PK
Kaina PK

Kaina PK

Emmaste PK

Emmaste PK
Emmaste PK
Kaina PK
Kaina PK

Kaina PK
Emmaste Pk
Kaina PK
Kaina PK

28.11.2018, Emmaste

5,9
6,1
6,4
6,8
6,9

1.25

1.20

1.00

6,0

6,6

1.80

1,40

6,7
7,4
7,8

0.95

6,2
6,7
6,9
6,9

8.02
7.66
6.65
5.35



